“EQUIPPING THE WORLD FOR A BETTER ENVIRONMENT”™
SC Series
Self Contained Compactor
2
All information is subject to engineering and/or changes without notice. Drawings are shown with universal understructure.
Since 1978 the Cram-A-Lot brand has been synonymous
with reliability and durability. This reputation has been
built largely on the outstanding performance of our self-

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
 (C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-T1-10 13' 3" 28.1" x 46" 60" 6,500 lbs N/A 10 cu yd
SC-T1-15 16' 6" 28.1" x 46" 60" 7,000 lbs N/A 15 cu yd
SC-T1-20 19' 10" 28.1" x 46" 60" 7,500 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
Charge Box Capacity 1 cu yd
NWRA Rated Size 0.75 cu yd
Theoretical Cycle Time 30 sec
Total Force Normal 42,500 lbs

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
(C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-T1-16-HTG 18' 28.1" x 46" 60" 8,000 lbs N/A 16 cu yd
SC-T1-20-HTG 19' 8" 28.1" x 46" 60" 8,500 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
SC-T1-25-HTG 23' 28.1" x 46" 60" 9,000 lbs N/A 25 cu yd
Charge Box Capacity 1 cu yd
NWRA Rated Size 0.75 cu yd
Theoretical Cycle Time 30 sec
Total Force Normal 42,500 lbs

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
(C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-T2-15 15' 41” x 58” 71" 7,800 lbs 7,600 lbs 15 cu yd
SC-T2-20 17' 4" 41” x 58” 71" 8,400 lbs 8,200 lbs 20 cu yd
SC-T2-25 19' 11" 41” x 58” 71" 9,000 lbs 8,800 lbs 25 cu yd
SC-T2-30 22' 1" 41” x 58” 71" 9,600 lbs 9,400 lbs 30 cu yd
SC-T2-34 23' 9" 41” x 58” 71" 10,200 lbs 10,000 lbs 34 cu yd
Low Profile
Model
Charge Box Capacity 2 cu yd 2 cu yd
NWRA Rated Size 1.52 cu yd 1.14 cu yd

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
(C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-T2-20-HTG 17' 41" x 58" 71" 10,260 lbs N/A 20 cu yd
SC-T2-25-HTG 19' 7" 41" x 58" 71" 10,900 lbs N/A 25 cu yd
SC-T2-30-HTG 21' 9" 41" x 58" 71" 11,540 lbs N/A 30 cu yd
Charge Box Capacity 2 cu yd
NWRA Rated Size 1.52 cu yd
Theoretical Cycle Time 37 sec
Total Force Normal 42,700 lbs

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
(C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-02-20 19' 34"x 58" 90.5" 8,800 lbs 8,700 lbs 20 cu yd
SC-02-25 21' 3" 34"x 58" 90.5" 9,400 lbs 9,300 lbs 25 cu yd
SC-02-30 23' 9" 34"x 58" 90.5" 9,900 lbs 9,800 lbs 30 cu yd
Dimensions
Low Profile
Model
Charge Box Capacity 2 cu yd 2 cu yd

(A)
Clear Top
(L X W)
(B)
Packer
Length
(C)
Base Unit
Weight
Base Unit
Weight
(LP Models)
Normal
Container
Capacity
SC-T2.5-25 21' 6" 48"x 58" 90" 9,900 lbs 9,800 lbs 25 cu yd
SC-T2.5-30 23' 8" 48"x 58" 90" 10,500 lbs 10,400 lbs 30 cu yd
SC-T2.5-34 25' 4" 48"x 58" 90" 11,000 lbs 10,900 lbs 34 cu yd
Specifications
Dimensions
Low Profile
Model